Video | AUTODOME Junior HD PTZ Camera
AUTODOME Junior HD PTZ Camera
u HD 1080p30 and 720p60 ips resolutions for crisp,
clear images
u 160x zoom (10x optical, 16x digital)
u Quad video streaming generates simultaneous
H.264, M-JPEG, and JPEG video streams

• Indoor Models White or Charcoal
• Outdoor Models White
Ordering information
VJR‑821‑ICCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 60 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-821-ICCV
6 | AUTODOME Junior HD PTZ Camera
VJR‑811‑ICCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, Charcoal, Clear Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 50 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-811-ICCV
VJR‑821‑IWCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Clear Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 60 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-821-IWCV
VJR‑811‑IWCV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Clear Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 50 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-811-IWCV
VJR‑821‑ICTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with IVA,
Charcoal, Tinted Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 60 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-821-ICTV
VJR‑811‑ICTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with IVA,
Charcoal, Tinted Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, charcoal, 10x
day/night, 50 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-811-ICTV
VJR‑821‑IWTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Tinted Bubble, 60 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 60 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-821-IWTV
VJR‑811‑IWTV Indoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Tinted Bubble, 50 Hz
Indoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x day/
night, 50 Hz camera with tinted bubble
Order number VJR-811-IWTV
VJR-831-EWCV Outdoor 10x AutoDome Junior HD with
IVA, White, Clear Bubble, 50/60 Hz
Outdoor AutoDome Junior HD with IVA, white, 10x
day/night, 50/60 Hz camera with clear bubble
Order number VJR-831-EWCV
Accessories
UPA-2450-60 Power Supply, 120 V, 60 Hz
Indoor, 120 VAC, 60 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-60
UPA-2450-50 Power Supply, 220 V, 50 Hz
Indoor, 220 VAC, 50 Hz In; 24 VAC, 50 VA Out
Order number UPA-2450-50
VJR-A3-IC AutoDome Junior HD Indoor Recessed Mount
Recessed mount for indoor camera applications that
do not require IP54 or a plenum rating
Order number VJR-A3-IC
VJR-A3-IC54 AutoDome Junior HD Plenum-rated and
Outdoor Recessed Mount
Recessed mount required for indoor camera
applications that must attain an IP54 or a plenum
rating, and required for all recessed outdoor camera